

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 1469 of 1999

M/S. OSWAL AGRO FURANE LTD. & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OSWAL AGRO FURANE WORKERS UNION & ORS.Respondent (s)

(With appln.(s) for directions, prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 28/04/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s)Nemo

For Respondent (s)Mr. Himinder Lal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to the official liquidator.

In the meanwhile, the learned counsel for the respondents is permitted to file additional documents stating the subsequent developments.

[T.I. Rajput][Shelly Sengupta]
Court Master Court Master