

f  
ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.6

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.1469 OF 1999

M/S OSWAL AGRO FURANE LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OSWAL AGRO FURANCE WORKERS UNION & ORS

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for Direction)

Date: 24/09/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant(s)Nemo

For Respondent(s)Mr. Himinder Lal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Await service of notice.

[ T.I. Rajput ][ Shelly Sengupta ]  
Court Master Court Master